OSBERTON CHASE 10K 2018 - TRAIL RACE
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2271
2250
2272
2207
2267
2209
2285
2286
2291
2334
2247
2231
2288
2227
2266
2282
2255
2205
2296
2339
2349
2348
2226
2280
2332
2264
2297
2299
2238
2347
2331
2263
2213
2206
2325
2224
2212
2232
2210
2239
2341
2342
2295
2214
2230
2279
2225

Time

00:41:56
00:43:07
00:43:42
00:44:13
00:44:42
00:45:29
00:45:38
00:45:45
00:46:08
00:47:18
00:47:22
00:47:23
00:47:48
00:47:52
00:48:04
00:48:12
00:48:31
00:48:36
00:49:21
00:49:27
00:49:57
00:49:58
00:50:35
00:50:39
00:50:41
00:50:51
00:51:07
00:51:19
00:51:26
00:52:02
00:52:03
00:52:07
00:52:13
00:52:14
00:52:18
00:52:26
00:52:39
00:52:42
00:53:16
00:53:21
00:53:27
00:53:30
00:54:20
00:54:20
00:54:22
00:54:29
00:54:29

Name

Bryan Cherry
Anthony Mcmanus
Howard Darwin
Hayley Gill
Thomas McLaren
Claire Watson
Gemma Scougal
Adrian Lyon
Danny Williams
Kate Cooper
Hannah Sharpe
Karen Shipman
Stephen Hazlehurst
Ray Nicholas
Joanne McLean
Nigel Russell
Andrew Foster
Malcolm Ward
Lisa Pask

Peter Rolinson
Katie Watson

Kat Wisniewski
Jennifer Hambling
Dawn Shackleton
Sarah Hill

David Bulmer
Annie Morton
andy humphries
Andrew Bowmer
Katy Taylor
Michael Lees
Sally Bulmer
Shaun Dunk
Nick Dunk
Andrew Creegan
John Oldfield
jacqueline robson
Jo Johnson
Leonie Hurdley
Paul Wilbraham
Katie Griffiths
Melanie Hull
Andrea Walker
Chris Wall

Martin Knight
Giles Searby
Moses Bradley

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Club
Worksop Harriers & AC

Rotherham Harriers & AC
Matlock AC

Sutton-in-Ashfield Harriers & AC
Clowne Road Runners

Clowne Road Runners
Clowne Road Runners
Worksop Harriers & AC

Clowne Road Runners
Clowne Road Runners

Ripley RC

Clowne Road Runners
Maltby RC

Clowne Road Runners
Clowne Road Runners
Worksop Harriers & AC
Vegan Runners

Holme Pierrepont RC
Clowne Road Runners

Clowne Road Runners

Sutton-in-Ashfield Harriers & AC

Clowne Road Runners

Maltby RC
Clowne Road Runners

Age Category

MV 35-44
MV 45-54
MV 45-54
FV 35-44
MS 17-34
FS 17-34
FS 17-34
MV 45-54
MV 35-44
FS 17-34
FS 17-34
FV 35-44
MV 45-54
MV 45-54
FV 35-44
MV 45-54
MV 45-54
MV 45-54
FV 45-54
MV 55+

FV 35-44
FV 35-44
FS 17-34
FV 45-54
FV 45-54
MV 35-44
FV 35-44
MV 45-54
MV 45-54
FV 35-44
MV 45-54
FV 35-44
MV 45-54
MV 45-54
MV 35-44
MV 55+

FV 45-54
FV 35-44
FV 35-44
MV 55+

FV 35-44
FV 35-44
FV 45-54
MV 45-54
MV 55+

MV 45-54
MS 17-34

Event

Trail Race
Trail Race
Trail Race
Trail Race
Trail Race
Trail Race
Trail Race
Trail Race
Trail Race
Trail Race
Trail Race
Trail Race
Trail Race
Trail Race
Trail Race
Trail Race
Trail Race
Trail Race
Trail Race
Trail Race
Trail Race
Trail Race
Trail Race
Trail Race
Trail Race
Trail Race
Trail Race
Trail Race
Trail Race
Trail Race
Trail Race
Trail Race
Trail Race
Trail Race
Trail Race
Trail Race
Trail Race
Trail Race
Trail Race
Trail Race
Trail Race
Trail Race
Trail Race
Trail Race
Trail Race
Trail Race
Trail Race



OSBERTON CHASE 10K 2018 - TRAIL RACE

48 2253 00:54:39 Rebecca Wharton Female FS 17-34 Trail Race
49 2283 00:55:15 Rachel Mottram Female FV 35-44 Trail Race
50 2262 00:55:16 Steve Hopkinson Male MV 55+ Trail Race
51 2236 00:55:36 Matan Duveen Male MS 17-34 Trail Race
52 2345 00:56:01 Paula Arnold Female FV 45-54 Trail Race
53 2300 00:56:19 Rachel Rinkcavage Female FV 35-44 Trail Race
54 2252 00:56:20 Bridget Hemstock Female Clowne Road Runners FV 45-54 Trail Race
55 2329 00:56:24 Martin Bull Female FV 35-44 Trail Race
56 2336 00:56:34 Ryan Stubbins Male MV 35-44 Trail Race
57 2277 00:56:49 Paul Wilde Male MV 45-54 Trail Race
58 2268 00:57:07 Sophie McLaren Female FS 17-34 Trail Race
59 2237 00:57:41 Yannie Duveen Female FV 55+ Trail Race
60 2256 00:57:51 Zoe Dickinson Female Steel City Striders RC Sheffield FV 45-54 Trail Race
61 2257 00:57:53 Mandy Drewery Female FV 45-54 Trail Race
62 2208 00:58:41 Louise Baxendale Female FV 35-44 Trail Race
63 2298 00:58:51  Jennifer Creighton Female FS 17-34 Trail Race
64 2292 00:59:53 Christine Stimpson Female Maltby RC FV 55+ Trail Race
65 2251 00:59:57 Rosie Pickering Female FV 35-44 Trail Race
66 2333 00:59:58 Lizzie Livingstone Female FV 35-44 Trail Race
67 2327 01:00:16 Megan Crofts Female FS 17-34 Trail Race
68 2287 01:00:35 Graham Sheen Male Clowne Road Runners MV 55+ Trail Race
69 2338 01:00:53 Tracy Reeves Female Worksop Harriers & AC FV 45-54 Trail Race
70 2233 01:01:07 David Johnson Male Clowne Road Runners MV 45-54 Trail Race
71 2259 01:01:38 Lindsay Baker Female Clowne Road Runners FV 45-54 Trail Race
72 2261 01:01:42 Lynn Hazelton Female Clowne Road Runners FV 45-54 Trail Race
73 2281 01:02:09 Mandy Farrer Female FV 45-54 Trail Race
74 2330 01:02:21 Sandra Lees Female Clowne Road Runners FV 45-54 Trail Race
75 2275 01:02:50 Charlotte Wagstaff Female FS 17-34 Trail Race
76 2276 01:02:52 Karen Hill Female FV 55+ Trail Race
77 2337 01:04:21 Thomas Fisher Male MS 17-34 Trail Race
78 2335 01:04:43 Andy Beaumont Male MV 55+ Trail Race
79 2340 01:05:04 Catherine Rolinson Female FV 55+ Trail Race
80 2243 01:05:11 Clifford Robinson Male Notfast RC MV 55+ Trail Race
81 2220 01:07:00 Kevin Brown Male MV 55+ Trail Race
82 2244 01:07:39 Kerry Robinson Female Notfast RC FV 45-54 Trail Race
83 2242 01:07:39 Stuart Hawkes Male Notfast RC MV 45-54 Trail Race
84 2284 01:08:10 Katie Burton Female FV 35-44 Trail Race
85 2245 01:10:09  Julie Rockley Female FV 35-44 Trail Race
86 2246 01:10:11 Jenny Inger Female FV 35-44 Trail Race
87 2221 01:15:23 Donna Farmer Female Worksop Harriers & AC FV 45-54 Trail Race
88 2328 01:19:04 Louise Bull Female FV 35-44 Trail Race
89 2278 01:19:22 Della Davies Female FV 45-54 Trail Race

90 2290 01:19:23 Kate Baker Female Southwell RC FV 35-44 Trail Race



