OSBERTON CHASE 10K 2018 - TRAIL RACE

Position	Number	Time	Name	Gender	Club	Age Category	Event
1	2271	00:41:56	Bryan Cherry	Male	Worksop Harriers & AC	MV 35-44	Trail Race
2	2250	00:43:07	Anthony Mcmanus	Male		MV 45-54	Trail Race
3	2272	00:43:42	Howard Darwin	Male	Rotherham Harriers & AC	MV 45-54	Trail Race
4	2207	00:44:13	Hayley Gill	Female	Matlock AC	FV 35-44	Trail Race
5	2267	00:44:42	Thomas McLaren	Male		MS 17-34	Trail Race
6	2209	00:45:29	Claire Watson	Female	Sutton-in-Ashfield Harriers & AC	FS 17-34	Trail Race
7	2285	00:45:38	Gemma Scougal	Female	Clowne Road Runners	FS 17-34	Trail Race
8	2286	00:45:45	Adrian Lyon	Male		MV 45-54	Trail Race
9	2291	00:46:08	Danny Williams	Male		MV 35-44	Trail Race
10	2334	00:47:18	Kate Cooper	Female		FS 17-34	Trail Race
11	2247	00:47:22	Hannah Sharpe	Female	Clowne Road Runners	FS 17-34	Trail Race
12	2231	00:47:23	Karen Shipman	Female	Clowne Road Runners	FV 35-44	Trail Race
13	2288	00:47:48	Stephen Hazlehurst	Male	Worksop Harriers & AC	MV 45-54	Trail Race
14	2227	00:47:52	Ray Nicholas	Male		MV 45-54	Trail Race
15	2266	00:48:04	Joanne McLean	Female		FV 35-44	Trail Race
16	2282	00:48:12	Nigel Russell	Male		MV 45-54	Trail Race
17	2255	00:48:31	Andrew Foster	Male	Clowne Road Runners	MV 45-54	Trail Race
18	2205	00:48:36	Malcolm Ward	Male	Clowne Road Runners	MV 45-54	Trail Race
19	2296	00:49:21	Lisa Pask	Female		FV 45-54	Trail Race
20	2339	00:49:27	Peter Rolinson	Male		MV 55+	Trail Race
21	2349	00:49:57	Katie Watson	Female		FV 35-44	Trail Race
22	2348	00:49:58	Kat Wisniewski	Female		FV 35-44	Trail Race
23	2226	00:50:35	Jennifer Hambling	Female		FS 17-34	Trail Race
24	2280	00:50:39	Dawn Shackleton	Female		FV 45-54	Trail Race
25	2332	00:50:41	Sarah Hill	Female	Ripley RC	FV 45-54	Trail Race
26	2264	00:50:51	David Bulmer	Male		MV 35-44	Trail Race
27	2297	00:51:07	Annie Morton	Female	Clowne Road Runners	FV 35-44	Trail Race
28	2299	00:51:19	andy humphries	Male		MV 45-54	Trail Race
29	2238	00:51:26	Andrew Bowmer	Male	Maltby RC	MV 45-54	Trail Race
30	2347	00:52:02	Katy Taylor	Female	Clowne Road Runners	FV 35-44	Trail Race
31	2331	00:52:03	Michael Lees	Male .	Clowne Road Runners	MV 45-54	Trail Race
32	2263	00:52:07	Sally Bulmer	Female	Worksop Harriers & AC	FV 35-44	Trail Race
33	2213	00:52:13	Shaun Dunk	Male	5	MV 45-54	Trail Race
34	2206	00:52:14	Nick Dunk	Male	Vegan Runners	MV 45-54	Trail Race
35	2325	00:52:18	Andrew Creegan	Male		MV 35-44	Trail Race
36	2224	00:52:26	John Oldfield	Male	Holme Pierrepont RC	MV 55+	Trail Race
37	2212	00:52:39	jacqueline robson	Female	Clowne Road Runners	FV 45-54	Trail Race
38	2232	00:52:42	Jo Johnson	Female	Clowne Road Runners	FV 35-44	Trail Race
39	2210	00:53:16	Leonie Hurdley	Female	Outton to Ashfald Hamiston 0.40	FV 35-44	Trail Race
40	2239	00:53:21	Paul Wilbraham	Male	Sutton-in-Ashfield Harriers & AC	MV 55+	Trail Race
41	2341	00:53:27	Katie Griffiths	Female		FV 35-44	Trail Race
42	2342	00:53:30	Melanie Hull	Female	Claura Daad Duranana	FV 35-44	Trail Race
43	2295	00:54:20	Andrea Walker	Female	Clowne Road Runners	FV 45-54	Trail Race
44	2214	00:54:20	Chris Wall	Male	Malthur DC	MV 45-54	Trail Race
45 46	2230	00:54:22	Martin Knight	Male	Maltby RC	MV 55+	Trail Race
46	2279	00:54:29	Giles Searby	Male	Clowne Road Runners	MV 45-54	Trail Race
47	2225	00:54:29	Moses Bradley	Male		MS 17-34	Trail Race

OSBERTON CHASE 10K 2018 - TRAIL RACE

48	2253	00:54:39	Rebecca Wharton	Female		FS 17-34	Trail Race
49	2283	00:55:15	Rachel Mottram	Female		FV 35-44	Trail Race
50	2262	00:55:16	Steve Hopkinson	Male		MV 55+	Trail Race
51	2236	00:55:36	Matan Duveen	Male		MS 17-34	Trail Race
52	2345	00:56:01	Paula Arnold	Female		FV 45-54	Trail Race
53	2300	00:56:19	Rachel Rinkcavage	Female		FV 35-44	Trail Race
54	2252	00:56:20	Bridget Hemstock	Female	Clowne Road Runners	FV 45-54	Trail Race
55	2329	00:56:24	Martin Bull	Female		FV 35-44	Trail Race
56	2336	00:56:34	Ryan Stubbins	Male		MV 35-44	Trail Race
57	2277	00:56:49	Paul Wilde	Male		MV 45-54	Trail Race
58	2268	00:57:07	Sophie McLaren	Female		FS 17-34	Trail Race
59	2237	00:57:41	Yannie Duveen	Female		FV 55+	Trail Race
60	2256	00:57:51	Zoe Dickinson	Female	Steel City Striders RC Sheffield	FV 45-54	Trail Race
61	2257	00:57:53	Mandy Drewery	Female	•	FV 45-54	Trail Race
62	2208	00:58:41	Louise Baxendale	Female		FV 35-44	Trail Race
63	2298	00:58:51	Jennifer Creighton	Female		FS 17-34	Trail Race
64	2292	00:59:53	Christine Stimpson	Female	Maltby RC	FV 55+	Trail Race
65	2251	00:59:57	Rosie Pickering	Female	•	FV 35-44	Trail Race
66	2333	00:59:58	Lizzie Livingstone	Female		FV 35-44	Trail Race
67	2327	01:00:16	Megan Crofts	Female		FS 17-34	Trail Race
68	2287	01:00:35	Graham Sheen	Male	Clowne Road Runners	MV 55+	Trail Race
69	2338	01:00:53	Tracy Reeves	Female	Worksop Harriers & AC	FV 45-54	Trail Race
70	2233	01:01:07	David Johnson	Male	Clowne Road Runners	MV 45-54	Trail Race
71	2259	01:01:38	Lindsay Baker	Female	Clowne Road Runners	FV 45-54	Trail Race
72	2261	01:01:42	Lynn Hazelton	Female	Clowne Road Runners	FV 45-54	Trail Race
73	2281	01:02:09	Mandy Farrer	Female		FV 45-54	Trail Race
74	2330	01:02:21	Sandra Lees	Female	Clowne Road Runners	FV 45-54	Trail Race
75	2275	01:02:50	Charlotte Wagstaff	Female		FS 17-34	Trail Race
76	2276	01:02:52	Karen Hill	Female		FV 55+	Trail Race
77	2337	01:04:21	Thomas Fisher	Male		MS 17-34	Trail Race
78	2335	01:04:43	Andy Beaumont	Male		MV 55+	Trail Race
79	2340	01:05:04	Catherine Rolinson	Female		FV 55+	Trail Race
80	2243	01:05:11	Clifford Robinson	Male	Notfast RC	MV 55+	Trail Race
81	2220	01:07:00	Kevin Brown	Male		MV 55+	Trail Race
82	2244	01:07:39	Kerry Robinson	Female	Notfast RC	FV 45-54	Trail Race
83	2242	01:07:39	Stuart Hawkes	Male	Notfast RC	MV 45-54	Trail Race
84	2284	01:08:10	Katie Burton	Female		FV 35-44	Trail Race
85	2245	01:10:09	Julie Rockley	Female		FV 35-44	Trail Race
86	2246	01:10:11	Jenny Inger	Female		FV 35-44	Trail Race
87	2221	01:15:23	Donna Farmer	Female	Worksop Harriers & AC	FV 45-54	Trail Race
88	2328	01:19:04	Louise Bull	Female		FV 35-44	Trail Race
89	2278	01:19:22	Della Davies	Female		FV 45-54	Trail Race
90	2290	01:19:23	Kate Baker	Female	Southwell RC	FV 35-44	Trail Race